
Supplier Name

Model Identification

Annual Energy Consumption

Energy Efficiency Consumption

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class

Lighting Efficiency

Lighting Efficiency Class

Grease Filtering Efficiency

Grease Filtering Efficiency Class

Airflow at Minimum Speed

Airflow at Maximum Speed

Airflow at Boost Speed

Airborne Acoustical A-Weighted Sound 
Power Emission at Maximum Speed

Power Consumption In Off Mode

Power Consumption In Standby Mode

Product Fiche Information - NordMende CHINTTWIN60

Additional Information

Time Increase Factor

Energy Efficiency Index

Measured Air Flow Rate at Best 
Efficiency Point

Measured Air Pressure at Best 
Efficiency Point

Maximum Air Flow

Measured Electric Power Input 
at Best Efficiency Point

Normal Power of The Lighting System

Average Illumination of The Lighting 
System on The Cooking Surface

Sound Power Level at The Highest 
Setting

kWh/a

lux/Watt

%

m3/h

m3/h

m3/h

dbA

dbA

dbA

Watt

Watt

m3/h

Pa

m3/h

W

W

lux

dBA

NORDMENDE

CHINTTWIN60

NORDMENDE

119,4

D

9.3

E

9

E

40,0

G

0,0

N/A

1,7

99,2

248,0

247

400,0

183,0

8,0

70

66

215

51

400

66

N/A

N/A

Airborne Acoustical A-Weighted Sound 
Power Emission at Minimum Speed

Airborne Acoustical A-Weighted Sound 
Power Emission at Boost Speed




