Supplier Name	NORDMENDE	
	CHINTTWIN60 NORDMENDE	
Model Identification		
Energy Efficiency Consumption	D	
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	9.3	
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	E	
Lighting Efficiency	9	lux/Watt
Lighting Efficiency Class	E	
Grease Filtering Efficiency	40,0	%
Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	G	
Airflow at Minimum Speed	215	m3/h
Airflow at Maximum Speed	400	m3/h
Airflow at Boost Speed	N/A	m3/h
Airborne Acoustical A-Weighted Sound Power Emission at Minimum Speed	51	dbA
Airborne Acoustical A-Weighted Sound Power Emission at Maximum Speed	66	dbA
Airborne Acoustical A-Weighted Sound Power Emission at Boost Speed	N/A	dbA
Power Consumption In Off Mode	0,0	Watt
Power Consumption In Standby Mode	N/A	Watt
Addition	al Information	
Time Increase Factor	1,7	
Energy Efficiency Index	99,2	
Measured Air Flow Rate at Best Efficiency Point	248,0	m3/h
Measured Air Pressure at Best Efficiency Point	247	Pa
Maximum Air Flow	400,0	m3/h
Measured Electric Power Input at Best Efficiency Point	183,0	W
Normal Power of The Lighting System	8,0	w
Average Illumination of The Lighting System on The Cooking Surface	70	lux
Sound Power Level at The Highest Setting	66	dBA